PPIICCMMiiccrroo
LLOOWW--CCOOSSTT  PPRROOGGRRAAMMMMEERR
                DS000048  ISS 2.0 Mar 00                       1999  REG No 277 4001, ENGLAND. Page 1
MMEELLEEPPIICCAA
FEATURES
• LOW COST PROGRAMMER FOR PIC12Cxxx,
PIC12CExxx, PIC14Cxxx, PIC16C505, 16C55x, 16C6xx,
16C7xx, 16C84, 16C9xx, PIC16CE62x, 16F8x,

ZIF ADATERS
A range of Zero-Insertion-Force adapters are available which connect to the EPIC Plus’ 10-pin
expansion header to allow programming of PIC micros in DIP, PLCC and surface mount
packages.
Adapters available are:
Part No Description PIC Devices Handled
- (Basic
Programmer)
12C508, 509, 671,672, 16C554, 556, 558, 61, 620, 621, 622, 71, 710,
711, 715, 84, 16F83, 84
MEL4028Z 40/28 Pin DIP 16C62, 63, 64, 641, 642, 65, 66, 661, 662, 67, 72, 73, 74, 76, 77, 773,
774, 16F872, 873, 874, 877
MEL8SOIC 8 Pin SOIC 12C508, 509, 671, 672, 12CE518, 519, 673, 674
MEL18SOIC 8 Pin SOIC 16C554, 556, 558, 61, 620, 621, 622, 71, 710, 711, 712, 715, 716, 717
84, 16CE623, 624, 625 16F627, 628, 83 84
MEL28SOIC 28 Pin SOIC 16C62, 63, 641, 642, 66, 72, 73, 76, 773
MEL44MQFP 44 Pin MQFP 16C64, 65, 661, 662, 67, 74, 77, 774, 16F874, 877
MEL44PLCC 44 Pin PLCC 16C64, 65, 661, 662, 67, 74, 77
MEL68PLCC 68 Pin PLCC 16C64, 65, 661, 662, 67, 74, 77,774, 16F874, 877
MELICPA In-circuit
Programming
Adapter
16C83, 84, 16F84
(NOTE : The MELEPICA will not handle the base-line PICI6C5x or high-end PICI7Cxx series.)
The In-Circuit Programming Adapter for the
PIC16C84 or 'F84 enables quick erasing,
programming and testing of the PIC without
having to continuously transfer it between
the programmer and your target system.
This adapter plugs between the EPIC Plus
Programmer and your test board and fully
isolates the target system from the high voltages of the programmer.
Part Number Description
MEL-EPICA Development programmer including software
MEL-4028Z 40/28pin ZIF Socket
MEL-8SOIC 8pin SOIC Adapter
MEL-18SOIC 18pin SOIC Adapter
MEL-28SOIC 28pin SOIC Adapter
MEL-44MQFP 44 Pin MQFP Adapter
MEL-44PLCC 44 Pin PLCC Adapter
MEL-68PLCC 68 Pin PLCC Adapter
MEL-ICPA In Circuit programming Adapter
Should you require further assistance please contact :
R F Solutions Ltd.,
Unit 21, Cliffe Industrial Estate,